ALGE-TIMING

Paskerennet 2019 - Storslalam

Resultatliste 1.omgang (Pr. klasse)

StNr  Navn Klubb Total Diff
J11-12 ar
26  Korneliussen Mia Sandnes IL - Ski 48.33
25  Liland-Vik Mathilde Jeeren Alpinklubb - Ski 49.80 +1.47
24 Dgrheim Pia Jaeren Alpinklubb - Ski 50.19 +1.86
23 Andersen Oda Skaret Jaeren Alpinklubb - Ski 52.90 +4.57
27  Gabrielsen Stine Jaeren Alpinklubb - Ski 53.46 +5.13
99  Valen Rgnli Ella Marie 1:00.18 +11.85
96 Kvamme Amalie 1:06.00 +17.67
G11-12 ar
94  Smith Lochie Sandnes IL - Ski 42.47
28  Vaaland Rein Jaeren Alpinklubb - Ski 43.98 +1.51
29  Middelthon-Heggheim August Sandnes IL - Ski 44.55 +2.08
30 Hammersmark Aksel Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski 45.45 +2.98
31 Hansen Nikolai Sandnes IL - Ski 47.19 +4.72
82  Valseth Niklas Skiforeningen i Stavanger - Ski 51.47 +9.00
32 Rydland Tobias Gjerde Skiforeningen i Stavanger - Ski 55.55 +13.08
103 Johannesen Henrik DNS
102 Johannesen Mathias DNS
J13-14 ar
34  Hamre Mille Sandnes IL - Ski 45.43
33  Hansen Maria Sandnes IL - Ski 52.18 +6.75
G 13-14 ar
38 Wold Mathias Jaeren Alpinklubb - Ski 43.98
36 Hammersmark Torkel Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski 44.04 +0.06
37  Mimic Sergei Sandnes IL - Ski 45.07 +1.09
35 Kjellersd Thomas Mzele Sandnes IL - Ski 45.28 +1.30
J 15-16 ar
39 Hatteland Alexandra Albizua Ingierkollen/Rustad Slalomklubb - Ski 44.76
40  Brastein Stine Sgndervik Sandnes IL - Ski 45.56 +0.80
79 Pedersen Tuva Sandnes IL - Ski 45.62 +0.86
42 Mimic Andrea Sandnes IL - Ski 46.02 +1.26
43 Korneliussen Thea Margrethe Sandnes IL - Ski 46.04 +1.28
41  Meling Oda Helen Sandnes IL - Ski 51.53 +6.77
G 15-16 ar
45  Asheim Dan Jaeren Alpinklubb - Ski 41.99
44  Hamre Sebastian Sandnes IL - Ski 42.03 +0.04
46 Middelthon-Heggheim Herman Sandnes IL - Ski 42.65 +0.66
49  Asheim Rudy Jaeren Alpinklubb - Ski 43.13 +1.14
47  Korneliussen Tryggve Tobias Sandnes IL - Ski 43.28 +1.29
48  Andersen Sondre Skaret Jaeren Alpinklubb - Ski 43.43 +1.44
Junior M
50 Hansen Tom Kristian Roland Sandnes IL - Ski 40.75
51  Tandrevold Marius Sandnes IL - Ski 42.82 +2.07
Menn M
53  Borgersen Olav Dag Sandnes IL - Ski 46.98
52 Thorvik Bjgrn Jakob Skiforeningen i Stavanger - Ski 56.89 +9.91
Menn L
54  Leistad Gunnar Halstein Sandnes IL - Ski 52.16
55  Ruud Hans Arthur Skiforeningen i Stavanger - Ski 52.63 +0.47
MennJ
93  SinnesJohn Sandnes Smafrima 47.35
56  MorkJohn Sandnes IL - Ski 49.01 +1.66
57  Fotland Jan Magne Jaeren Alpinklubb - Ski 49.31 +1.96
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StNr Navn

Menn |

64  Mimic Sasa

60 Hamre Morten

63 Hammersmark Arne
61  Eide Helge Sverre
59  Tandrevold Andre
58  Grgttjord Geir Asle
62  Red Havard

Menn H
80 Valseth Pal

Kvinner G
81  Valseth Siw

Menn G

65  Kjellergd Jgrgen

67  Andersen Helge

66 Leitao Kristian @greid

Kvinner F

83  Meland Ingvild

69  Wold Linn Veronika
68 Hamre Ruth Trine

Menn F
201 Moen Tord
101 Dgrheim Lasse

Menn E

70  Bugge-Aase Fredrik
88  Sporastgyl Tarjej
Kvinner A

71  Fotland Annelise
Menn A

72 Eide Henrik Olsen

73  Rgd Ludvig Ravndal
74  Eide Andreas Olsen
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Pr. klasse

Klubb

Sandnes IL - Ski

Sandnes IL - Ski

Lillehammer Skiklub - Ski
Jaeren Alpinklubb - Ski
Sandnes IL - Ski

Jaeren Alpinklubb - Ski
Skiforeningen i Stavanger - Ski

Skiforeningen i Stavanger - Ski

Skiforeningen i Stavanger - Ski

Sandnes IL - Ski
Jaeren Alpinklubb - Ski
Skiforeningen i Stavanger - Ski

Skiforeningen i Stavanger - Ski
Jaeren Alpinklubb - Ski
Sandnes IL - Ski

Jaeren Alpinklubb - Ski

Bevski
Sirdal Skisenter

Jeeren Alpinklubb - Ski

Jaeren Alpinklubb - Ski
Skiforeningen i Stavanger - Ski
Jaeren Alpinklubb - Ski
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Total

43.03
43.20
43.52
44.31
45.33
46.78
47.04

DsSQ

59.52

42.14
43.28
48.53

50.93
53.62
54.75

49.85
50.88

48.58
1:00.13

45.00

40.72
43.80
1:38.94

Diff

+0.17
+0.49
+1.28
+2.30
+3.75
+4.01

+1.14
+6.39

+2.69
+3.82

+1.03

+11.55

+3.08
+58.22
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